

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.14

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.8277/2009

BUDHWANT SINGH (D) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GURUDWARA DERA SANT KILLEY WALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-10-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anant Vijay Palli, Adv.
Mr. M.D.S. Gill, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
Mr. Shyam Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Mehta, Adv.
M/S. Mitter & Mitter Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 27.11.2019.

(RACHNA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)